AFiEl
FEHEZEFAEAPACKING LIST

BF: EBIE
1,EESH:
T KW2024-1-0294 FEiiEE 1050KG
EBAE | TK(W)-1050/1.0-JXVF ElE BReN533000+—K4L
B/ub 4/4/4 HER:
= | 1500x1600x2500 HIIRY: 5 FEF900%2100
2 fESI:
ZEEEET FEIH R~ BEAR =iE
1 |EB28E =HE 1600*600*600 A8
. HRRSE, MEERIEER, RTPES, BRI . . .
2 [RERE e m e 165011750400 | A4
3 |FEtRAE BENR, TOiR, (JHB, 5], VUBLHE, &  [2600*500%820 Kig
4 | I8 Bk, BIIIE 2200*600*600 Kig E—1NAFE
VB RFEZY, BeEnESE, hE, £
s H, BHE, fRERS, Ehes, S, = raCnE .
SR s, malmess, iz, R |0 co0 1000 | AR
=R, SHEE
6 |SHTERE | ShTER 1600*600*300 PN
A EEDD 5L AN N
8 |iInE IFURARI I HBEREBAE, 1R22 PN
9 |74 B EER, 1By N
FRRARRNWORY, BRRAH (BHE
B, HEipE%) | TefH, FREERE
10| LR |, HE, BT, HRERNINT, 3, |3400%700%550( A%
FAEFR, @R, FIR, HEE, WEEL
R4
11(3JE%R SIEZE, NERER (BEH) HBIREE
12|3dEHh XJER R
13[SERERR S5 EEEE
EESMHE: 13 &
= AR BISmmKEAHT (FEZDERA—ENER)
Hl%: Be3d: HiZ: eE: e
BIEEINEYL: BHA:
ENERENG BH:

R MEEAERSEHEREYIR. Bk BRRFRERN, MEBREZAE=A
TEERRFEEARIR, FHiEEHHEIBM, Mg 8EF



HFiER 1#
KW2024-1-0294 Eat2EF5AR4HE

K 1600*600*600 [EE: 2548
FS[1mR % R ES/8s 5 HE |26 |oE £ R %
1| A | 3SRiEEIE BRN53000+—L,75kw | 1 | & A FEMHERAKBAER
2 | 4b |eetETTsE MCTC-SCB-AT1 1 | =
3 | S |BEERRRE 1 | =
414 R etRR 1 |
5 | 4 |REfTERLS . [EFBSR HiERE: 184K 1 | & EEREWH
6 | b |reemimT 41 ;
7 | A PR RIS DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | = il
8 [ A R FFRREEE DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # EEY, BERS
9 | 4 ST IERE BRNSEE, XYL, Bk | 1 | B
10| 5 [EissMES FREHEPIMEEERE | 1 | 4 BRAFER
11| 5p | isyNTEE FRE 2 | A IEEFER
12| Hp |TREIMESR FRE 1 |4 BERAFER
13| Hp | EyuaiEss 1|4
14| S | RS S IRFGEEREE BT 36V / 40W S
1|2 | EESER RS

Hh ENSER [DKIT T I=
16| 4 |84 81 3 |14 F2 NS BT R
19| B Rttt K001.4-2.5 1|4 ]
19| 4h [3P=SFFX 63A 1 |4
20| 4 [EIRAEITSE ENT3E 220V / 60W 1 |4
IENEES) AC220V/60WEIPE 4 |4
22| Hh | ERUKSFF£ 3 [ 4 FAEIRR
23| Jh | FRUKTFFX BaiEiI 0|4 TRIERNEZSHEH
24| 5 [BRAFFX (1370) 4 |4
26| 8 FRAIFFRISR FEE 75*40%35 0 | #
26| A |IRuGEE LEIEERIL 24V 1 |4
27| 5h | AAEE 1 | E
28| AN N2 0 [ £
29| Hh =R EHEEEE EBiERE 0 |&
30| Hp | EaiiEEEE EBiERLE 1 | & 1ERTHE
31| 4b |FRERUE HERXE FB-9B P EE
32| Hp | EERESESE BVARHRERE : 6 mm?2 50 | %
33| 4 = ES 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
34[ 4 BEIELHD 40 | =
35| 4 |6 mm2EERiths: 20 |
36| b 2. 5mm* BRI 5 [

TeRE 5HK/5% 0 | %
7| EERE XEBE, ®30 0 | ¥ T
38| b |eBHE XHEEE, ©10 4 | x HiE
39| 4 [BReFLE 4x200mm 200 | %
40| 4 | BB ®6 mm 65 | %
IEN R 2 | #
42| G |1EL0E () 50 | &
B HMEE (X) UT10-6 20 | 4~
44| 5h |EE () SV1.25-32 40 |~
45| [mRTRAT 500*50075%T (BIEE]) 1[4
46| 40 |EIT 220V FRAEFTRA 4 | A
47| b | BB (RN FERTTR) BRYN5T 3000 +—{AMLER T 1 | £
48| Hp |EIREEss FVEE 1 |4 R
51| B [#RBRARAISZZE DB10-5 L=370 4 [ =
52| B [FRRiR R DB10-6 L=390 4 | &
53| &3 [rEmiiR DB10-7 300x80 4 | # 1 SMMEEEHR
2o, Hom




AFiEH 2#
KW2024-1-0294 FEB#p4EF50R4HE
R 1650*1750*400 |&E=: Eﬂﬁﬁ
Fa(tRa 2 W Es/8s s % e (am o wE me &
18|t WK001.4-1 HMR:1560x 1710 (B23E) (N FBEHT
2 | B |Eaes B 5MR:1568x 1700 (E21E) 1|4 FEEHT
3 |4 |FBEEE TR MEATIEF X 2 | % FEREH
4 | b |iBERR NG 4508 ZHERA 4 | # IECTERTRER
518 FFXEETRHR K001.4-1.6A 200200 1|
7 | B [fMEseE e s K001.4-2.4 L= 1460 1|4 SRS
8 | 4h | XA / HMR: 1560 x1710, SFHIRE | 1 | &
9| B | k& i3 124*95 4 | 4 gt
FFERE: 1600, BE
10| B ST WK001.5-1B HMR:ES1550x 75490 2 | # H=490, SHEVERSIARILIE
130, 3P RE ZE =840
1| B [ WK001.5-2E SRIEE1310x 75490 1| # TR 500 B
12| B [Zxhe (FTRr=HE) TR 270%210 1| # IRREEPE L
13| B | IRtaEEREE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
1.24880R, IR
14| & |WEEPR KOO08A.3-2 1190x1586 2 | # ;‘;6;2;%‘22;?;;,
1E
15| B[RS PR KOO8A.3-1 1190x320 0 | # 1 2B
AR, TR, (B
IREKEE: 350({RAMFHIL
16| (7 [MEREE KOO08A.3-3 L=320 8 | & B, |RiPR R SR
HERAEE, EERENPR
RYZEL- (RIS
17| B [ TPRMR K001.4-3 1000x800 1 | # 1. 5mmiEEHR
18| B |# JPRMREES 22 K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| B |# MBI K0O01.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 8554, S5 IF
20| 8|  SIRUHRENR (F) K002.1 635x140 2 | 1.2mmiEEER
21| 8| SRR (81) K002.2 475x140 2 | ® 1. 2mmiEEER
22| 8 BIREPEIR K002.3 1550x100 1 | # 1. 2mmiEEHR
23|18/ TP IR K002.5 150x150 2 | 2.0mmiEEER
24 HMEGES AT EBHKE, L=1550 0 |E
25|  aMEESmEETETE L=260 0 | # R
AFER 3#
KW2024-1-0294 EBifEfERAME e
R<:| 2600500820 |&=mW: FatRYE %6
Fa(tma 2 W Es/8s 2 % HE | |oE 28 Ee &
1| 8 |Emesty K003.1 L=380, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 LR
2 | B |iEPEsR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| 1.2mmiRZI M E AR
3 | B [misheeg K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 LR
4 | B |mEetR K003.3 L=400, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 LR
5 | B |[usiEEtR K003.7 L=400, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 &8RN
_ 1.2mm304 K BIAE N
6 | B [2ghEE K003.4 L=380, H=2115 0 | # B (OM)
7 | B |sEsR K003.4 L=280, H=2115 1| 4 1.2mm304 LR
8 | B |4 iE K003.5 L=385, K=1560 1| # 1.2mm304 LR
1.2mm304 K BIAEE N
9 | Jb |1RMFE — R RMNEE 4/4/4 1 | = EURRTTER
10| b [#%F FEERERE KEF=1300, FLEE900 1 | &
11| Gh [BBRAKE (R) s 917A61-AC220 1 | & AR
12| 4p R tEERAL TR T3 IBLNEAL 16 | FRAR I
13| 8 TR 380x1655 1| # 1.2mm20 1 EEAER
14|18 IR () IRIBEREK 800x1655 1|4 1.2mm201 EEVRER FILER-
15| 8 HTUR(B) 380x1655 1| # 1.2mm20 1 EEAER
11 - 0 | Al A TS )
16| B hekiE E8NEEIR 80x60x1.2 4 | % B
17| 8 51 1R 1.2mm304BEAGER| L=475 |  H=2115 2 | # Sk
18| 4p RESE TR L=2115 2 | % AR R E
3, Hom



AFER A#
KW2024-1-0294 FEB#p4EF50R4HE ElI R
R: 2200*600*600 |EE=:
FFe{ 7R & W ES/RS - e (am o wE me £ 3%
118 BEIR 1.2mmiAZIMEARER | L=475 H=2115 2 | # EEEE
28| HREMR  |1.2mm304R5RER| L=475 H=2115 6 | EAR¥
3 [4b WESES TR L=2115 0 | & BXRILLIR
4| 4p BESIE T KEL=1415 4 | & FEIRE
508 FATEERIR T B Riizs 0 | TEEAMESZIERND
6|8 BEEIE 1.2mm3045FEAEW| B=50 H=2120 1 | @
718 BEAIE 1.2mm304EmAEEM| B=50 H=2120 1|
=] BELIE 1.2mm304BEAEN| B=50 H=1020 1| #
98| EREEIE |1.2mm304KLIREER| B=50 H=2120 3 |
1008| HEREAITE |1.2mm304K5AREN| B=50 H=2120 3 | #
118 EHREHIE |1.2mm30458AR5EN| B=50 H=1020 3 | #
12 B
13|18 FHiRAR FE 1000x80x1.2 4 | # 1.2BER/1.28%8 (CRESS)
14| 8| ERsIEER ] 40*60 0 | # ISR
AFER 5#
KW2024-1-0294 FEaH RS Iu
R<: | 1350*850*1000 |BE: 2448
Fe{ 7R & W ES/RS 2 HE | |oE 28 Fe & %
1|4p Lk TR »8 6 |4 PRIZEERF
) Gk BLAS 2 iNE, ©10 10 | & aseiE: 309
4 BLES E#FINE150, HI£640 iNEE, @10 0o | =&
M oAk W001.4-8.8 L=250 S
3|4 W@azngiz%g (Tt XSGE08-10 BEEE: 1.0 m/s
) 812 : ©8 mm 1 | = Bl
4 |4k PR FEHHZ)101EEXAKERE (FEREE)  SEEE: 1.0m/s
RIEERES (BHLS) XSG606 | p—T 0 |=
- ‘ B
REE FUTZ)180MEANKEEE, MBEE: 1.0m/s 0 | &
5 | B | FAEREss 2ot Al L=595 1| & t6LRIEME
= SippeE FHERE 145120 2 | = il
6 =] iR FHERE 300*300 2 | =
4h L] YP100(13K) FcT89-1/Bh, &4FLEE65%90 | 2 | A L%z
IS RS YP85(13K) EIT89-1/B4h, 287 86:90, 27L& | 2 | 4 EBLLeRE
7 |4k HESH TTEEH HidtE: B=17 4 [ ELTK5AL
8 | Hh |MESH (INZ2tHATA) YP100(8K) #AdtE: B=17 o |4 BEETKSAR,
9 [4p WESHEA TR 2mm, 110*80 8 [ A R
10| 4p WESHRA TR 1mm, 110*80 8 |4 TR
1{5b R T3 HR(UF) T 2 |4
12| b ST papiiiN(Vi) T 2 |4
13| 4p SHEmE )22l 4 | A B
14| §p B as HYF80 P+Q=2500kg 1 | = BREBRRIE EE
15[ 4p POESE SN HYF80 P+Q=2500kg 1 |& BREBLRYE has
16 SHEE K103 FE: F=107 ; FLESAZP13 4 | # EZT89-1/BHfL
1718 22 ECRE (37 E) KOO8A.5 ZMEEH=600 1 | # SE R ER R
17| 8| SmR(EEER) KOO8A.5-3 150x180 1| # FLEE18(JEM 1 6485F)
17\ 8 FIREE (X E) FoUEIR 0 |
18| B |BHE WNERSHEA) KO08A.5 EhEEH=600 0 | # FLEE:18(1EM1642H)




& - J102(E R4 | RVFRVER © 2300 L
20} o wEH h T%Sramgfé #E:1.0m/s SVE: 16 1 1824
21| 4 [3oEZ e (Bﬁ@)|QJ101EE§EﬁEtT%ﬁW’AJ SIEMIE: 1316 0 |= ElthE=16mm
22| 4 |SHhim (W) 5 | kg
23| 4b KO8R 0 | &
G| IMEgERER — R o8#Lk (=
gh P 0 |R
4p UBSES (M12, FLEE72) 0 |& D2
28| M 1KO4RLL1R 2 | &
29[ 41 BT IRGR YTy 2 =
32| A |#MEhE JWCO075¢7 KE: 16K 0 | # B{ERE: 1.23kg/m
33| B [IERREs ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | N _
34| B Bkt BE>20mm, KEE200mm, EREERAz3mmILLE| 24 | # AR [REER
35| B |HiEirR R 0 | # TKE
36| B |FHEirRsz2e 225785 0 | # 1.55%/14%
18| FENTRER Bl 16t/Q235-ALEIS 44 1|4 SIS EWYT-T 1.000
400x5x®10x 16, FEZ%E
2|8 | FHZELEER B 10t, 580*230 1|4 3. 510"170.2631
3 |5b FHURER B 10t#&6%, 580*230 1|4
1| 4p FIMLL4R GB8903-1988, ®10 483K /%55 240 | s
2 |56 BREREINALAE GB8903-1988, ®8 40K/ 15 40 | *
AFiER 6#
KW2024-1-0294 EBi$3EFHIE4HEA 0
R: |_1600°600°300 |&H: | SR
e ! & W Fit=] & ¥ HE (mfleE 2w melE
1| 8 | =S4T B 63x63x6 L=250 12 | &
2 | B [2I1SHEs [{HE] 63x63x6 L=150 24 | 1
3| B |ESHhES ] 63x63x6 L=200 12 | # F=107 ; FLERZ®13
4 | B |EaEeHtt B 63x63x6 L=800 24 | & B=213, F=95 ; FLEHEO13 HREE
5| B | ASZEEB Bl 63x63x6 L=1562 12 | & F=107 ; FLER®13, R+85
6 | B |HetREEr B 263x6 L=250 0 | #
7 | B |HetRiTRs B £63%6 L=200 0 | IIk=EEA
8 | B |Mhtrsig B 250x5 L=150 0 | #
9|8 |pHz B 2£50%5 L=500 0 | &
10| B |[fHUEm [{HE] 2505 L=100 0 [#
M8 FhES-FSE ']  200%80*125 12 | & IrE{4t5/Q235-A
1 G | ESHERS T89-1/B 13K 8 | R AT PREss s
G | ESHERS T89-1/B 82 | R
13| 4 |RISHERB TK5A 74 | R
14| §p | ESEhERE BIT89-1/BH €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 48 | 1 S
15| 5k [BISEhER A BETKSA%, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 48 | 1 SRy
16| G | BHEZ TR 3 | kg
17| 4 |#AF7K TR 2 | kg
18| 4p | Eimiz TR 1 | kg
19| 4 [iE3 R 5 2 |’
20| B |Ebiness KO08A.6 H=1500 1 |®




HFER 7#
KW2024-1-0294 BBHE3EF5R4HER Eg ":"ﬁﬁ
RY: Bs:
Fe|HRR 2 W ES/as s ¥ HE |®i o ®E Fe & =
WYT-T1.0D  [%&: 1050kg|&REE: 1.0m/s
Wiy S EICSIAES . .
=515 B3Itk 21| IhER6.1kw
R KHERE B3I, 1 &
K&DBAKNTHK | #HiahssE: DC110V
B&KE: Tm B D400x5x10x16
AFiER 8#
KW2024-1-0294 Eat2EF5AR4HE .
R: 8 | ] I I
FE|tRR 2 W BS/85 2 HE |wf|eE 2E Fe %
TAGSFE | FHIRY: 900x2100
E FH ISR HDMJ-06A B L. TR, MR, 1 |& EATN=PN
- Bk 1770, tEESE
HFiEH o#
KW2024-1-0294 EatitfERR4HE -
R =8 I JkF8
FE|tRR 2 W BS/85 2 & HE |wf|eE 2E Fe % F
FIIR<T: 900%x2100
PO
2 Bk BB, TR
1 =73 4 | E
o R HDCM-10  |IJ6t. 9. iRk, SR Flimx
FEEE. FEIRESE
2 |5h =l FFIRI900x 2100 e Bk
3 |5k =ma FFIRI900x 2100 e Bk
4 |4b FEERAERR AR 63£54% L=500 1 Bk
AFiER 10#
KW2024-1-0294 Et2EFEAR4HE 33
R9:| 3400700550 |&=m: L T2
FE|FR 2 W BS/85 2 # B |wf|eE 2E Fe % =
8 BRI ERTEEIRRITLO2, ER PRIESSIRNFNE: A
pAd -
1| B S span W001.1-1.1B KL 1680 1 | = o S D
2 | Gb |metim: bRTERATO2 | BRLGE BRI 1340 1| = ERAELRE
3 | B | ERUKSF*2R e 1 | # SRR E
4| B [T ER FoIIR L=1680 0 | = SRR TCIHIR
s L i BESAERITIN, e
7 | & |FmEsTeE A WKO001.2 YL =3230 3T 2960 2 | & S TBESITE
8 | B |SAEERRY R e L=150 4 | # HgMEAE
b | R EHAE e MR 4 [ A SERLESAE
10| B SR E =2 7LEE70 4 | # BEHESTH b
11| 4p IR | MR ®400x5xP10x16,554kEY 2 | B HIRH
6 L, 9w




[ 12] BIREO ST R FoLIR KE: =0 0 | #
13 SFIRICIREE TR KE: =0 o | XM N ESR
BEIEEEEET B 220x420 0 |# RIfER, MR
15 A TR 160x205 0 | # IR
16 BRI RIR FoI TR 100x40 0 | #
17| B FRREHR B KE: =1788 1 | = EBEH
18| 4p R e 120*60*10 4 | & HIEH
1918 RN Ve 120*60*6 4 | # BIEH
20 TPt e KEE: =764 2 | & ]
= - REEFREAARS
21 oREIN
22|8H| FRETEFENRE TR 275%275*250 1 [ #
23| B [FRRHAnT O164ZHF KE: L=2100 4 | & SEE3 MR
24| B |[hiFE 018, P17 4 |2 ST RER S
IHEIERE DB10-3 KE: L=3000 e 44RHR/Q235-A/504f4
26| 8 |lES %58 DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsSmg
27|18 EER T KE: L=2500 2 [ & 25#EL
28
298 IRELR WK004-1 L = K&L=2500,L1=820 e 18#IB SEIBHE, 5928, D=28
EIEEE S WK004-1.4 150130 2 | # 10mm
3B
2|8 FmrEpmp T L=600 2 | & 1 4#b s
33|8| =EERERRP FE L=200 2 | & 144485
34/ 8 Bip 7oE L=800 0 | # 14#bRER
35| 8| EHmaEsiR2 WK004-1.5A 145x174 2 | # 10MM
36| 8 XyEELE LA B KE: L=300 1 | # 5-¢ 28, 1N, HIEH
HFiER 11#
KV:2024-1 -0294 HE AR REIE?.E
R: E*
FE|tRR a m BS/ES 2 HE |wf|eE %E Fe % F
: B [xdEsR FRAEBERI ELE 1280 x2800 1 | = BEERERT
B |xdEseartE FRAEBERI ELE L= 2800 2 | = BEERERT
2 |4 xSER BREFREe D400 x5xD10x 16,5558 1 |4 BRI ELR
3 | B [RESOEARLER BRI ERLE 120*35 2 | # SEFEN LR
4 | B |HEESER = 180*50 2 | = BRI TR
5| 8 |[MEEhE =2 H= 150 2 |4 BRI TR
7|8 |NERLEE SRS EIR(P):400 L= 350 1|4 LRI B
9 | B |*MbiEEse TRt L=220 0 |4 BRI TR
fHFERH 12#
KW2024-1-0294 Bt FEAR4HE
R =R XIER
FE|tRR & R ES/A8S 2 ¥ HE |wf o (2 [me £ =
1|4k SR SEAEL 1250x220x80, 3L105,65kg/ft 23 | #
AFiER 13#%
KW2024-1-0294 Et2EFEAR4HE .
: = SHFOEEIR
RY: B=:
FE|tRR & R BS/85 2 ¥ HE |wf o (2 (Ee % =
5K/, BE: 6%
1 EES=) T89-1/B 38 | ¥ -
o # . AK/Z, BE: 2%
5K/, BE: 6%
2 JEEE TK5A 38 | x -
o XIERISH K/, BB 2% *
3 Gh ESIEER 789-1/B "
Gh B SHIERR TKSA m
BT, FomW




HFiEH 14#
KW2024-1-0294 HB#fL5EB4EE .
R: |EE: FIHBIR
FE|tRR a m BS/ES 2 B |wf (o | R % x
1 | 4MRIRR (LEDERHA) EEAER BIHRY: 14401540 0 | = EELEDKT(220V)
2 [4b LEDfENT 0 =
12 2 15 H o B
EEER T ES/RE s K wE/mp o 26 |me &
1 | beerSsmE 1212 M16x40 Fspsh, amth i 2 [ = 8.8 BAE
2 | SR 1212 M16x40 Fspsh, amth i 18 | & 8.8 FAE
B RIIEAT 1218 M12x45 Fspsh, amth i 8 | = 8.8 BAE
HFEIIR2 1212 M10x30 Fspsh, amth i 0 | =
3 1218 M14x45 AT, Wb 26 8 | =
| RS R R Miexss | EATE. . @m | 10 | E
7| 4 |SESH ST 1212 M10x25 Fspsh, amth i 2 | =
% N L | 1 M14x45 Fspsh, amh iR 4 | =
> |FIPESRSHIE [ g Mexs0 FoEi, i 25 8 | =
6 |RIRISERE S TS 1212 M12x35 Fspsh, amth 42 2 | =
7 | WEE SRRk 1218 M12x35 Fspsh, amth i 8 | =
e 1212 M16x55 Fspsh, amh iR 4 | =
8 | PRS2 1% M12x35 RTR, mR Be 6 | =
9 [E=xmEsE 1212 M12x60 Fspsh, amth i 4 | =
10| LR SHER 1248 M8x25 Fspsh, amth 42 30 | =
11 [Em ey 128 M8x25 Fspsh, amth i 30 | =
(12| e LIk M6x20 Fspsh, amth i 120 | = BB
B 13 | Sigga 128 M8x25 B, agh 12 6 | =
14 |BER SERTRIR 128 M8x25 Fspsh, wmth i 30 | =
15 |5 TRiZER: 1288 M8x25 Fosn, seip 1285 20 | &
16 |3 EBERE (KiER) FisRERE M12x120]  EUIEREME, b 1265 121 | % ey
17 |fEiBEE (Fh) SFIBIZE M12x280 | A, P 1268 | 10 | X
18|25REkE 1248 M12x45 Eopsh, sgfh 128 Q| e
f’n 19|=mEm 7% M12x45 NN 8 | & TeK
20 |34 ERD 1218 M12x45 B, g 12 82 | = T5K
21 | FHEER 1218 M12x45 B, agh 12 56 | &
22 |BlshiERsR 2% M10x30 Bt 12 56 | =




23[WEESREE 1ie M10x40 ETR, wn 120 0 | = B NS
3t | 24 MBS IESHADIBIR| @2 M10x30 ETR, w0 120 30 | &
25 [wESH ST 15 M10x25 ETH, B BE 2 =
26| EPrR SR 1242 M10x25 ETR, W 120 34 | &
|27 |[ErssEes 1% M12x30 ETR. @ 2E 8 | =
1128 [enERERNER EEERIEM12<20 | iEHE. ®m B8 | 20 | % TEaE
BRI 2 M10x100 ETH. Wh WEE 2 | =
18 | 29 | PRi%Ss ShRERasRE 122 M10x25 BoSph, sk 1269 4 | E
% 30|z EE WAKIEEE M10x80| GiETEE. 9% B8 | 4 | % mEaE
=31 | R 52 1% M6x20 OETAE wn 28 | 12 | B
5 |32|BE 5N e M24x130 | BT Em pm WEE | 4 | B FEES, 88 &
3|[33[EmeEsens 2 M16x70 | mREE. T WEs | 4 | B
| 34 |[1REE RS M12x120|  EIETEEME L 1B 12 | % EEE
35 [HiEER WAKIEEE M10x80 | @iETEE,. 95 B8 | 4 | % EEaE
_|36[ERsER IKTRET 4x40 % | %
*%fﬁ 37 [eFrE e M6x30 | GETHE. mn B8 | 8 | &
= | 38|FmieisiEEE 12 M6x30 OETAE wn 2 | 4 | E
5| 39| AR AR MBx80 | MIETRE. ma Bm | 4 | % EEaE
40|2EaEE WA MBx80 | GETRE. w88 | 2 | % EEaE
41 | BsEERE WAKIEE M12x100| OUEFRE #a 8" | 4 | %
RnEErEEE | | BAKEE Mexs0 | SREvaE #n mE | 4 | mEaiE
43 [EEliEEE 7KiRET 4x40 | 100 | %
44| FRUKSFRER BLLIBfE MAx40 | GiETEE. @95 B8 | 4 | &
45 | iR EE BELIBfE M5x40 | @iETAE. 9% B8 | 0 | &
L 16[mrEEanEE EIRIBZ M4x 20 [ 8 | =
zi 47 |ERENTEEEEE | KRR M8x80 | QETME. wm 88 | 4 | % ZEaE
| 48| NS ERE #i% M5x25 ETR. @0 2E 8 | =
FRREERE iE M4x25 RN T 8 | =
A9 nELEEE WAKIEE M6x50 | GIETRE. M B8 | 25 | % =EaiE
50| 1% M6x25 TS, B Be 50 | &
51|amEEEE EIRZ Max 10 60 | %
52| iR S tEREge 248 Mdx 15508218 B, s 12 10 | &
53 |G RS LR iZi% M12x30 ETH, B 6 | &
% [A|F IEREESEH IR | e M8x25 ETS, B Be 6 | &
11|55 [ PEIRSZES S JPEIR || 0% M8x25 ETR, W 12E e
56| PR RS HR 112 M12x30 ETH, B BE 3 | &
57 |5 HPRIR S BRI B2 M8x30 ETR, wn 120 6 | =
58| IESE IR e M8x25 ETS. B BE 8 | =
2 (50| EE SR 2 M8x25 ETR, wn 120 8 | =
] B SEE 1248 M6x25 Fopah, dgth 125 8 | &
60| EEERE BAKIZEE M10x80 [ 26 | = TEaE
61| =mmzses 2 M6x30 ETH, W 120 0 | =
62| mmmEmRTERL 1% M5x50 ETR, wn 12E o |4
63 B8 M5x19.5 /| = TEaE
pa| IR B/AKIZi% M8x80 /| =




